NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

DEAR

HOOGHLY MORNING

04/02/2022
01:00 PM

04/02/2022
01:00 PM

62nd Draw held on 04/02/2022 Price ¥ 6/-

1st Prizez 1 CGrore/= s4H 51596

(Including Super Prize Amt)
Returned To Govt by Dist from : SUB-STOCKIST - RUP LOTTERY - DURGAPUR (MAA MANGALA-DGR)

Cons. Prize< 1000/- 51596 (REMAINING ALL SERIALS)

2nd Prize %9000/-
20465 40252 50071 51537 60257 70317 72217 83258 93684 95437
3rd Prize %450/-
2023 2402 4170 4440 7387 7561 7907 7989 8749 9905

4th Prize %250/-
2395 2515 2683 2891 3469 4019 5213 6843 7722 8921

Congratulanons !

[DEAR]
LOTWTERIES

TICKET NO :
63E 61299

DRAW DATE :
16-12-2021

DRAW TIME :
01.00 PM

ARUN KRISHNA BURUD

KOLHAPUR, MAHARASHTRA

TO KNOW HOW TO CLAIM PRIZE MONEY FOR WINNING TICKETS, CALL : 1800 103 6711 (TOLL FREE}

500 MONTHLY
LOTTERY

NAGALAHD
STATE LOTTERIES

Cangramlauons'

L(TT11ERIES

NAGALAND
STATE LOTTERIES

DENRENR“!HNDRY

TICKET NO :
89B 57566

DRAW DATE :
17-12-2021

DRAW TIME :
06.00 PM

EAZLIE MEYA %

RORE
COOCH BEHAR, WEST BENGAL

TO KNOW HOW TO CLAIM PRIZE MONEY FOR WINNING TICKETS, CALL : 1800 103 6711 (TOLL FREE)

GUARANTEED .
C 7530

DRAW ON
12.02.2022
6 P.M. onwaros

5th

2755
2979
3035
3263
3436
3512
3631
3638
3661
3671

0077
0140
0353
0423
0809
1137
1139
1230
1281
1354

1383
1430
1787
1810
1815
1838
1849
1873
1903
1914

1950
2006
2120
2173
2176
2372
2416
2422
2617
2728

4090
4176
4250
4603
4689
4704
4724
4741
4781
4931

Prize 2120/-

RORES
7480

7746
7833
7971
8122
8191
8205
8362
8377
8563

5866
5931
6119
6223
6263
6346
6393
6422
6443
6597

6641
6805
7020
7034
7059
7137
7180
7243
71372
7406

8593
8719
8736
87577
8975
9119
9142
9443
9728
9914

4961
5011
5138
5229
5272
5448
5526
5545
5666
5669

Please check the results with relevent Official Government Gazatte

01:00 PM RESULT 04/02/2022




